REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM
NUM

COMM  COMM
TY/PS ST

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

: PY331
- 004

D70
NUM

003

004

005

32 60 A529

32 60 A529

32 60 A529

32 60 A529

33 90 A534

113-K-004

113-K-001S
113-K-002T
113-K-003U

113-K-008

137-K-001

109-K-001
112-K-001
112-K-002
112-K-003
112-K-004
112-K-005
112-K-006
112-K-007
112-K-008
112-K-009
112-K-010
117-K-001
117-K-002
117-K-003
117-K-004
117-K-005
117-K-006
117-K-007
117-K-008
117-K-009
117-K-010
117-K-011
117-K-012
117-K-013
119-K-001
119-K-002
121-K-001
121-K-002
121-K-003
121-K-004
121-K-005
122-K-001
122-K-002
122-K-003
122-K-004

QUANTITY
(LBS)

19,000
6,900
12,100

38,000
38,000

36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70

-—-DESTINATION----

CITY

AMERICUS

COLLEGE PARK
FAIRBURN
FAIRBURN

DOUGLAS

CREEDMOOR

WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR

ST

GA

GA

GA

NC

: 23 TURKEY, FROZEN

101701

VENDOR NAME

JENNIE-O

JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O

JENNIE-O

JENNIE-O

JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120288202

120288202
120288202
120288202

120288202

120288202

120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202

BRI ORBEHL B B HLEH &

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

[eNeoNolololoNoNoloNoNoNoNooNoJoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoJoRoNoNoNoNoNo}

.0200

.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159
.9159

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 06/04/08
PROCESSING TIME: 07:34:34

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

AMERICUS

COLLEGE PARK
FAIRBURN
FAIRBURN

DOUGLAS

CREEDMOOR

WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR

ST



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY331
INVITATION - 004

ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM
122-K-005
122-K-006
122-K-007
122-K-008
122-K-009
122-K-010
122-K-011
122-K-012
122-K-013
122-K-014
122-K-015
122-K-016
122-K-018
122-K-019
123-K-001
137-K-001
137-K-002
137-K-003
137-K-004
137-K-005
137-K-006
137-K-007
141-K-001
141-K-002
141-K-003
141-K-004
141-K-005
141-K-006
141-K-007
141-K-008
141-K-009
141-K-010
141-K-011
146-K-001
146-K-002
155-K-019
155-K-020
155-K-021
155-K-022
155-K-023
155-K-024
155-K-025
155-K-026
155-K-027
155-K-028

B

**

**

*k

*k

**

**

*k

*x

**

**

e

*k

**

**

e

**

**

**

*k

QUANTITY
(LBS)

36,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70
---DESTINATION--
CITY

WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR

ST

: 23 TURKEY, FROZEN

01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O
JENNIE-O

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202
120288202

B e R R

PRICE

PER

(LBS)
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PAGE:

2

PROCESSING DATE: 06/04/08
PROCESSING TIME: 07:34:34

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY ST
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN
WILLMAR MN



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY331 COMMODITY GROUP
INVITATION - 004 ANALYSIS / RUN
D70
ITEM COMM COMM D/0 QUANTITY —--DESTINATION--
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS) CITY
7006 33 90 A534 131-K-001 36,000 RAEFORD
TOTAL INVITATION : 2,348,000
TOTAL CANCELLED : 0
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION : 3,068,000
TOTAL AWARDED : 3,068,000
TOTAL EXTRA : 720,000
ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O0(*) : 0
NEW D/0 NUMBERS(**) : 720,000
EXTRA - NO D/0S : 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED : 0

ST

23 TURKEY, FROZEN

017/ 01

VENDOR NAME

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PAGE: 3
PROCESSING DATE: 06/04/08
PROCESSING TIME: 07:34:34

PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
(LBS) QTY cITY ST

NC HOUSE OF RAEFORD 120288203 $

0.8529 36,000 RAEFORD NC



